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First Name Last Name Company Title Address

John Britt Greenville Utilities Commission Master Mechanic 801 Mumford Road

Christopher DeVos Suburban Disposal Inc. Shop Supervisor 22 Turner Dr.

Jerry Dilley City Of Clearwater Florida Fleet Mechanic 1900 Grand Ave.

Bert Duhaime Waste Pro USA Maintenance Manager 7921 15th St. E.

Waylon Fossett Frito Lay Diesel Mechanic 2 427 Champion Ophrlia Rd.

Jody Hecht Advanced Disposal Technician 5277 N. Pine Hills Rd.

Michael Hinojosa Corpus Christi Regional Transportation Authority Mechanic/Technician 5658 Bear Lane

Chad Hyatt The Pete Store Service Tech 5218 Rutledge Pike

William D. Johns Penn State University Engineering Support Technician Larson Institute

Faltery Jolivette St. Landry Parish Solid Waste Disposal District Operations Technician 417 Solid Waste Road

Jacob Lovelace Frito Lay Fleet Tech 2800 Silver Star Road

David Lucas TFC Recycling Maintenance Manager 1958 Diamond Hill Rd. 

Pietro Mattiace City of Clearwater Fleet Mechanic 1900 Grand Ave.

Anthony Mauri City of Clearwater Location 4 Supervisor 1900 Grand Ave.

Kevin Merchant Town of Century Shop Foreman 7995 N Century Blvd.

Mike Nehring Accu Trailer and Truck Repair Service Manager 2921 W Frontage

Pedro Pineda McNeilus Mobile Service Tech II 4950 South Frontage Road

Nicholas Tatem City of Clearwater Fleet Mechanic 1900 Grand Ave.

Josh Tegenkamp Cintas Fire Service Technician 1705 Corporate Dr.

Michael Thompson TFC Recycling Mechanic 1958 Diamond Hill Rd. 

Andres Vitali Advanced Disposal Supervisor 5277 N. Pine Hills Rd.

Lee Wicker Okaloosa gas District Fleet Mechanic 364 Valparaiso Parkway

Donald Wilson Greenville Utilities Commission Master Mechanic 801 Mumford Road
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City State Zip Phone Email

# of NGVs 

Currently in 

Fleet

# of NGVS to 

Be Purchased 

Within 2 Years

Sedans/Autom

obiles

Greenville NC 27834 252-551-1515 brittjc@guc.com 5+

Soencerport NY 14559 585-352-3900 chris@suburbandisposal.com 17 5+

Clearwater FL 33765 727-562-4890 x2825 jerry.dilley@myclearwater.com 20-200 X

Sarasota FL 34243 941 544-3952 bduhaime@wasteprousa.com 17 13

Dublin GA 31021 478-9876205 Charles.Fossett@pepsico.com 50+

Orlando FL 32810 407-460-8144 jody.hecht@advanceddisposal.com 30

Corpus Christi TX 78405 361-289-2712 x3541 MIKEAARONHINOJOSA@YAHOO.COM 50

Knoxville TN 37924 865-546-9553 Chyatt2586@gmail.com 0 0

University Park PA 16802 814-863-1909 wdj1@psu.edu 5 0

Washington LA 70589 337-826-5211 fjolivette@slpsolidwaste.org 14-16 5

Orlando FL 32808 407-563-4660 jacob.lovelace@pepsico.com 40 2

Chesapeake VA 23324 757-222-2178 alucas@tfcrecycling.com 45+ 10+

Clearwater FL 33765 727 562-4890 x2819 pietro.mattiace@myclearwater.com 0 0

Clearwater FL 33765 727-224-7561 Tony.Mauri@yahoo.com 20-100

Century FL 32535 850-256-5226 kmerchant@centuryflorida.us 2 3

Franksville WI 53126 262-835-14223 service@accutrailer.com 0 0

Lakeland FL 33815 863-604-5891 ppineda@mcneilusco.com

Clearwater FL 33765 727-562-4890  x2819 emery.rumsey@myclearwater.com 10+ X

Norcross GA 30093 678-209-9969 Tegenkampj@cintas.com 465 300

Chesapeake VA 02332 757-222-2178 jcossette@tfcrecycling.com 45

Orlando FL 32810 407-310-3037 andres.vitali@advanceddisposal.com 22 X

Valparaiso FL 32580 850.729.4800 LeeWicker@okaloosagas.com 22 0 X

Greenville NC 27834 252-551-1515 wilsondw@guc.com 8
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Light-Duty 

Trucks/Vans

Medium-

/Heavy-Duty 

Trucks

Buses (Transit/ 

School) Other (Specify)

Owns a CNG 

Fueling Station Station Size

Plans to Build a 

Station Within 

2 Years

Plan to 

Purchase 

Dryers

Plan to 

Purchase 

Compressors

X 1

X 1

X X 1

X 7 2

X 0

1

X 1

0

X 1

X 2

X 0

X 1 1

1

X X 2

X 1

0

X

1

X 2 1

X 1 1

X 2

X 1

1
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Plan to 

Purchase 

Storage Units

Plan to 

Purchase 

Dispensers Additional Comments


